

VILLAGE OF LISLE

Bid Tabulation

2019 - 2020 Contractual Snow Removal

JULY 16, 2019, 11:00 A.M.

AMERICANA LANDSCAPE GROUP INC.
PO BOX 63
ELGIN, IL 60121

CATEGORY	ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	Measure	EST. NUM.	BIDDER'S HAND ENTERED		BIDDER'S HAND ENTERED		DIFFERENCE OF HAND ENTERED	
					UNIT PRICE	ENTERED SUBTOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ENTERED SUBTOTAL	ENTERED SUBTOTAL	ENTERED SUBTOTAL
1		Sidewalk & Platforms								
	1	Sidewalk & Platforms	Per Call Out	50	1,410.00	70,500.00	70,500.00	70,500.00	0.00	0.00
2		Roadways and Parking Lots								
	1	Four-wheel drive pickup with plow and Operator	Per Hour	325	70.00	22,750.00	22,750.00	22,750.00	0.00	0.00
	2	Four-wheel dump truck with plow, salt spreader with Operator	Per Hour	30	74.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	0.00	0.00
	3	Six-wheel dump truck with plow with Operator	Per Hour	30	75.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	0.00	0.00
	4	Six-wheel dump truck with Operator	Per Hour	30	75.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	0.00	0.00
	5	Semi-Dump Truck with Operator	Per Hour	30	80.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	0.00	0.00
	6	Articulated front-end loader with Operator	Per Hour	30	78.00	2,340.00	2,340.00	2,340.00	0.00	0.00
	7	Skid-steer loader with Operator	Per Hour	300	80.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	0.00	0.00
(1) BIDDER'S HAND ENTERED TOTAL :					[1]	\$128,710.00				
(2) AUTOMATED SUMMATION OF BIDDER'S HAND ENTERED SUBTOTALS :					[2]	\$128,710.00				
(3) SUMMATION OF TOTAL BID CORRECTIONS BETWEEN (1) AND (2):					[3]	\$0.00				
(4) AUTOMATED SUMMATION OF HAND ENTERED UNIT PRICE TIMES QUANTITY :					[4]	\$128,710.00				
(5) SUMMATION OF CORRECTIONS BETWEEN (2) AND (3) :					[5]	\$0.00				\$0.00
(6) CORRECTED BID :					[6]	\$128,710.00				\$128,710.00

VILLAGE OF LISLE

Bid Tabulation

2019 - 2020 Contractual Snow Removal

JULY 16, 2019, 11:00 A.M.

TOVAR SNOW PROFESSIONALS
195 PENNY AVENUE
EAST DUNDEE, IL 60118

CATEGORY	ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	Measure	EST. NUM.	BIDDER'S HAND ENTERED		BIDDER'S HAND ENTERED		DIFFERENCE OF HAND ENTERED	
					UNIT PRICE	ENTERED SUBTOTAL	ENTERED SUBTOTAL	AUTOMATED SUBTOTAL	ENTERED SUBTOTAL	ENTERED SUBTOTAL
1		Sidewalk & Platforms								
	1	Sidewalk & Platforms	Per Call Out	50	1,800.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	0.00	0.00
2		Roadways and Parking Lots								
	1	Four-wheel drive pickup with plow and Operator	Per Hour	325	140.00	45,500.00	45,500.00	45,500.00	0.00	0.00
	2	Four-wheel dump truck with plow, salt spreader with Operator	Per Hour	30	220.00	6,600.00	6,600.00	6,600.00	0.00	0.00
	3	Six-wheel dump truck with plow with Operator	Per Hour	30	250.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	0.00	0.00
	4	Six-wheel dump truck with Operator	Per Hour	30	250.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	0.00	0.00
	5	Semi-Dump Truck with Operator	Per Hour	30	300.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	0.00	0.00
	6	Articulated front-end loader with Operator	Per Hour	30	375.00	11,250.00	11,250.00	11,250.00	0.00	0.00
	7	Skid-steer loader with Operator	Per Hour	300	200.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	0.00	0.00
(1) BIDDER'S HAND ENTERED TOTAL :					[1]	\$237,350.00				
(2) AUTOMATED SUMMATION OF BIDDER'S HAND ENTERED SUBTOTALS :					[2]	\$237,350.00				
(3) SUMMATION OF TOTAL BID CORRECTIONS BETWEEN (1) AND (2):					[3]	\$0.00				
(4) AUTOMATED SUMMATION OF HAND ENTERED UNIT PRICE TIMES QUANTITY :					[4]	\$237,350.00				
(5) SUMMATION OF CORRECTIONS BETWEEN (2) AND (3) :					[5]	\$0.00				\$0.00
(6) CORRECTED BID :					[6]	\$237,350.00				\$237,350.00

VILLAGE OF LISLE

Bid Tabulation

2019 - 2020 Contractual Snow Removal

JULY 16, 2019, 11:00 A.M.

SNOW SYSTEMS
600 N. WOLF COURT
WHEELING, IL 60090

CATEGORY	ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	Measure	EST. NUM.	BIDDER'S HAND ENTERED		BIDDER'S HAND ENTERED		DIFFERENCE OF HAND ENTERED
					UNIT PRICE	AUTOMATED SUBTOTAL	HAND ENTERED SUBTOTAL	AUTOMATED SUBTOTAL	
1		Sidewalk & Platforms							
	1	Sidewalk & Platforms	Per Call Out	50	4,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	0.00	0.00
2		Roadways and Parking Lots							
	1	Four-wheel drive pickup with plow and Operator	Per Hour	325	85.00	27,625.00	27,625.00	0.00	0.00
	2	Four-wheel dump truck with plow, salt spreader with Operator	Per Hour	30	65.00	1,950.00	1,950.00	0.00	0.00
	3	Six-wheel dump truck with plow with Operator	Per Hour	30	120.00	3,600.00	3,600.00	0.00	0.00
	4	Six-wheel dump truck with Operator	Per Hour	30	65.00	1,950.00	1,950.00	0.00	0.00
	5	Semi-Dump Truck with Operator	Per Hour	30	120.00	3,600.00	3,600.00	0.00	0.00
	6	Articulated front-end loader with Operator	Per Hour	30	175.00	5,200.00	5,250.00	50.00	50.00
	7	Skid-steer loader with Operator	Per Hour	300	95.00	28,500.00	28,500.00	0.00	0.00
(1) BIDDER'S HAND ENTERED TOTAL :					[1]	\$272,475.00			
(2) AUTOMATED SUMMATION OF BIDDER'S HAND ENTERED SUBTOTALS :					[2]	\$272,425.00			
(3) SUMMATION OF TOTAL BID CORRECTIONS BETWEEN (1) AND (2):					[3]	(\$50.00)			
(4) AUTOMATED SUMMATION OF HAND ENTERED UNIT PRICE TIMES QUANTITY :					[4]	\$272,475.00			
(5) SUMMATION OF CORRECTIONS BETWEEN (2) AND (3) :					[5]				\$50.00
(6) CORRECTED BID :					[6]				\$272,475.00